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Krausche, Silvio
Wagner, Sandro
Horn, Rudiger
Weickelt, Ronny
Hohlfeld, Mathias

Lichter, Karsten

Haym, Silvio

Noack, Norman
Kassek, Oliver
Hofmann, Mario
Schwichtenberg, Bjérn
Otto, Thomas
Hentschel, Pierre

Hotzel, Stefan
Dietrich, Sven
Junger, Daniel

Kretschmer, Christoph
Junger, Jan

Koch, Michel

Weise, Maik

Wilken, Klaus
Tangermann, Heike

Otto, Stefan
Weinhold, Manuel
Boéhmer, Martin
Dietrich, Enrico
Flamminger, Bernd
Lange, David

0
Frunzke, Andreas
Paulick, Sylvia
Riicker, Hartmut
Kirschke, Cornelia
Frunzke, Tanja

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2016
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Punkte

56
53
47
40
40
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30
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12
11
10

N WO

21
18
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Diff.

16

10
10
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-7

-3
-3
-6

-2
-10
-2
-1
-5
-6

45
43
39
34
30

31

26
28
28
26
26
26
22

25
23
22

19
22
20
20
17
16

16
11
13

10
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Sitze

20
28
26
19
12

22

16
22
24
31
34
25
12

24
30
32

19
37
29
24
13
17

25

21
12
19

10
26

22
13
15



